
                
                                                    (ONTARIO-CANADA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 
 

SEGUNDA 27 DE OUTUBRO, 2025. 
Inicio 18:50  

1 
$6,400 1600M TROT (8) 

APROX 18:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 GOODHEARTEDWOMAN 12 Duford 

2 BARACUS 8 Le Cain 

3 SOUTHVIEW ABRAHAM 10 Moore 

4 BAD LIL B 5-2 House 

5 NAN NIC 6 Obrien 
6 FRANK N SPEED 3 Johnston 

7 STORM ME 9 Fillion 

8 ROYAL ME 4 Ryan 
 

2 
$7,400 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 19:13 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 NON COMPLIANT 12 Day 

2 MUSCLE CHARM 10 Sorrie 

3 P C CHATTAHOOCHEE 8-5 Rooney 

4 JEANIE T 4 Gregg 

5 HANDY SANDY 5-2 Core 
6 CHARMBO CASH 6 Fillion 

7 MASOTERAPEUTE 3 Mackenzie 

8 ROYAL TEA 8 Moore 

9 1 CHESNUTT CHEWIE 0 Ryan 
 

3 
$7,600 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 19:36 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 LUCKYS BIG BOY 8-5 House 

2 CRAZIN PARTY BOY 9-5 Rooney 

3 KOUNTRY GRACE 12 Ketros 

4 WAYNE STONE 4 Day 
5 THAI TOUR 6 Sorrie 

6 TWIN B BODACIOUS 10 Edwards 

7 BOOTHILL HUDY 8 Thiessen 
 

4 
$5,500 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 19:59 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 CHASENJAEDYN 3 Obrien 

2 LEADING RESOLVE 5-2 Carroll 

3 PLAYFULL ELEGANCE (L) 6 Duford 

4 BILLIE JEAN QUEEN (L) 2 House 

5 RIVERSDREAM 4 Day 
6 ESSENTIAL WORKER 8 Moore 

7 LUCKY RASCAL (L) 10 Steward 

8 RING THE ALARM 9-2 Moore 

9 1 LIVINGITLARGE 0 House 
 

5 
$7,500 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 20:22 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 NEW LEGACY 9-5 Ryan 

2 DUKE DEO (L) 12 Hamlin 

3 WORKINITONBROADWAY 10 Rankin 

4 CLASSY GUY(L)                2 Steward 
5 WHEELIN N STEALIN 3 Ketros 

6 THIRDTIMESTHEDREAM (L) 4 Sorrie 

7 ESQUIRE (L) 8 Thiessen 

8 RIVERSONTHEGO 6 Moore 

9 1 TEASIN 0 Thiessen 
 

6 
$5,800 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 20:45 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 

CABALLO 

ODDS 

MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 

JINETE 
1 LIMBO DANCER                 12 Thiessen 

2 KERWOOD KID                  3 Rooney 

3 OFFICER CHEESE               6 Sorrie 

4 WHISKEY FRIDAY               4 Fillion 
5 ARTHUR IDLAM                 2 Spence 

6 THUNDERBOLT RUN (L)           10 Steward 

7 BETTOR BEAST                 5-2 House 

8 DARKSIDE OF WICKED           8 Macdonell 
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7 
$7,800 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 21:08 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 LOOKPROUD 8-5 Sorrie 

2 DARKNESS COOKS 6 Fillion 

3 HA CODE RED 4 House 

4 VOWEL FOR VANNA 9 Rooney 

5 HESA BIG DEAL 12 Dustin 
6 POOF 8 Smith 

7 CLEVELAND ROYALTY 3 Wray 

8 THAT DUDE 10 Ryan 

9 1 HP MUSICAL ALARM 0 Thiessen 
 

8 
$7,500 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 21:31 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 8/9/10/11 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 GLOBAL NEWS (L) 2 Rooney 

2 FORBIDDEN TREASURE 12 Ryan 

3 MISSYS MAGIC MAN             3 Sorrie 
4 SOUTHVIEW AVIATOR 5-2 Moore 

5 SUPERSONIC HANOVER (L) 7-2 Steward 

6 SHOULDAKNOWNBETTER (L) 10 Hamlin 

7 JOKIC 6 Mackenzie 

8 THE LIONKING AS (L)          7 Hamlin 

9 1 FOR ALL YOU KNOW 0 Duford 
 

9 
$23,400 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 21:54 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 9-11 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 ISLAMABAD 7-5 Sorrie 

2 BABY BELLE 5-2 Macdonell 
3 CHARGEN PATRICIA 3 Thiessen 

4 GOOD PRIDE 6 Grenier 

5 HEADS CAROLINA 8 Rooney 

6 ST LADS CRYPTO 10 Ryan 

7 CENTURY MOO 4 Spence 
 

10 
$5,500 1600M TROT (8) 

APROX 22:17 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 SEVEN IRON (L) 3 Macdonell 

2 KILMARTIN DREAMER (L)         6 House 

3 DEALIN DUBLE                  5-2 Thiessen 
4 GLOIRE DREAM 4 Sorrie 

5 OH LINA 8 Mackenzie 

6 CURADH 10 Obrien 

7 WANDAS WONDER                7 Rooney 

8 DOWNSTAIRS PARTY 9-2 Fillion 
 

11 
$8,800 1600M TROT (8) 

APROX 22:40 EXATA & M.Q. 

 

TRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 MADE OF MAGIC 3 Thiessen 

2 COMING FASHION               5-2 Rooney 

3 ROSE RUN ZEB (L)             4 Rankin 
4 ALLSTAR GOLDI (L) 9-2 Fillion 

5 BUTTINSKI (L) 6 Sorrie 

6 THE GREAT RESET 7-2 House 

7 MONTEVERDI (L)                2 Steward 

8 SPUN FROM MAGIC (L) 10 Ryan 

 
(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (MTO) MAIN TRACK ONLY. 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

 


